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MVP RANKING

Russ
Edward
Matt
Farshid
Alexy
Dale
Keith
Denis
Bob
Clint
Ken
Kyle

cl

Nate
Allen
Sergio
Tahir
Paul
Robin
Abdu
Mo
Donna
Mike
Karina
Richard
Lisa
Tiana
Arron
Steve
Kevin
Rylan
Jayson
Aaron
Gary
Keith
Joe
Paola
Anthony
Rodrigo
Robin
Tiffany
Dale
Benny
Karl
Sam
Mark
Maurice
Wes
Devinder

Here All Night
No English
Gaucho Boyz
Farside Players
No English
Balls In Hand

2 Dollah Please
No English

2 Dollah Please
Clintstones
Farside Players
Zan Clan

2 Dollah Please
West Coast
Balls In Hand
Farside Players
Robinhood
Balls In Hand
Robinhood
Hole Fillers

2 Dollah Please
Robinhood

No English
Clintstones
West Coast
Outta Pocket
Clintstones
Balls In Hand
Farside Players
Whiskey Business
Whiskey Business
Clintstones
Outta Pocket
Robinhood
Gaucho Boyz
Zan Clan

Here All Night
Whiskey Business
Gaucho Boyz
Hole Fillers
Robinhood
Robinhood
Outta Pocket
West Coast
Whiskey Business
Zan Clan

Zan Clan

Outta Pocket
Gaucho Boyz
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Week 8

13
11

15

10
10
13

11

15
22
13

13
12
21

18

25
20
18

13

15
22

29
15
15
17
24
27

11

19
12

14
26

%
0.933
0.767
0.629
0.633
0.767
0.571
0.880
0.667
0.667
0.567
0.760
0.633
0.720
0.500
0.371
0.567
0.720
0.567
0.520
0.400
0.640
0.800
0.640
0.400
0.800
0.286
0.333
0.400
0.850
0.480
0.800
0.400
0.267
0.650
0.171
0.400
0.400
0.320
0.200
0.229
0.800
0.800
0.450
0.667
0.240
0.400
0.600
0.300
0.133

PTS
331
298
296
270
269
268
265
264
258
255
250
245
244
242
237
236
231
228
227
227
213
203
200
198
197
196
193
193
186
182
176
173
173
170
167
163
159
157
153
152
149
147
144
136
129
129
128
120
113

AVG

55.17
49.67
42.29
45.00
44.83
38.29
53.00
44.00
43.00
42.50
50.00
40.83
48.80
40.33
33.86
39.33
46.20
38.00
45.40
3243
42.60
50.75
40.00
33.00
49.25
28.00
32.17
32.17
46.50
36.40
58.67
34.60
28.83
42.50
23.86
32.60
31.80
31.40
25.50
21.71
49.67
49.00
36.00
45.33
25.80
32.25
42.67
30.00
18.83



